Maroubra & Districts Chamber Member List 2007
	N°
	Business type
	Title
	Name
	Phone
	Mobile
	Fax
	Address
	Web
	Email
	Stats



VIEW THE INFO BUT DO NOT SPAM (SEND GROUP EMAILS) WITHOUT M&DCC PERMISSION!

	
	
	Maroubra & Districts Chamber of Commerce Inc

  (M&DCC)
	Richard Walsh (President) 

Kyriacos Mavrolefteros 

(Vice President) 

Jan Ballard (Secretary)

David Shannon

(Treasurer)
	9311 0088

9314

0393

9349 7777

9661 5953
	0425 222 012


	9311 3659


	PO Box 248 Maroubra NSW 2035 


	www.maroubrachamber.com  
	info@maroubrachamber.com
kyriacos@maroubraoptoms.com.au 


	

	1. 
	Accountants
	Ajaka & Co -  Certified Accountants
	Justin Ajaka
	8347 2239
	0419 487 843

	8347 2259
	1st Flr. 212 Maroubra Rd
Maroubra NSW 2035

	
	justinajaka@optusnet.com.au 
	2005

Oct

	2. 
	Bank
	Bank of Cyprus
	Nicholas Poulson
	8347 7102
	
	
	192B Maroubra Rd NSW 2035
	www.bankofcyprus.com.au
	poulsonn@bankofcyprus.com.au 
	

	3. 
	Bank
	HSBC Maroubra   

  
	Julia Yong 
	9349

9902 
	0414 785 375 
	9349

9912 
	201 Maroubra Rd Maroubra Jct NSW 2035
	www.hsbc.com.au  
	juliafyong@hsbc.com.au  
	

	4. 
	Balloons
	Balloon Saloon 
	Lisa Kleiner 
	9344

9955 
	
	9344

5554 
	327 Maroubra Rd Maroubra NSW 2035
	www.balloonsaloon.com.au
	balloonsaloon@optusnet.com.au 
	2005 

	5. 
	Beauticians
	Crystalina Aesthetics 

Beauty Salon 
	Cristina Gutierrez
	9314

0344 
	  
	9314

0355 
	169 Maroubra Rd Maroubra Jct NSW 2035 
	  
	crist_guti@hotmail.com 
	2005 

	6. 
	Butcher
	Southern Butchery 
	Dale & Caroline Patman
	9311

1384 
	 
	9661

1372 
	Shop 6  1094 Anzac Pd Maroubra 2035 
	
	butcher11@bigpond.com
 
	2005 



	7. 
	Chiropractor
	Chirosports Wellness Centre
	Daryl Zeiderman

 & Melissa Cowper
	0344 4233
	0423485915
	9349 5826


	234 Maroubra Rd & Cooper St Maroubra 2035
	www.chirosports.com.au

	daryl@chirosports.com.au;  


	2005

Jul

	8. 
	Carpet Steam Cleaning
	Peter’s Carpet & Steam Cleaning 
	Peter Gerloff 
	9344 9073 
	0412 230 413 
	9314 0064 
	335 Maroubra Rd Maroubra  NSW 2035 
	  
	p_gerloff@hotmail.com  
	2005

	9. 
	Community Club
	Lions Club Of Maroubra 


	Jennifer Gamble
	9661 1004 
	0408 415 553 
	9661 9174 
	524 Bunnerong Rd Matraville 2036 
	  
	Jennifer.gamble@customs.gov.au 
	2005 

	10. 
	Community Club
	Maroubra RSL Memorial Bowling Club
	Warren Linton

Kerry Crampton
	9349

1066
	
	
	Cnr Malabar & Mons Ave

Maroubra NSW 2035
	
	marbowlclub@bigpond.com
	2005 Aug

	11. 
	Community Club
	Rotary Club of Maroubra 
	Pat Collier 

9344 3893
	John Segal 

9349 8494 
	  
	9344 3893 
	P.O. Box 79 Maroubra 

2035
	  
	CMRSC@bigpond.com; 

johnsegal@optusnet.com.au 
	2005 

	12. 
	Consultants
	Community Initiatives 
	R Leoni & C Greene 
	9314 1040


	 0416 141 040 

  


	9314 1040 
	PO Box 4100 Sth Maroubra 
	
	communityinitiatives@hotmail.com,

potring@netscape.net  
	  

	13. 
	Cycles
	Maroubra Cycles 
	Mathew & Grace Reid 
	9349

2154 
	  
	9349

8408 
	787 Anzac Pd Maroubra NSW 2035 
	  
	sales@maroubracycles.com.au  
	2005 

	14. 
	Doctor
	Dr John Musgrove 
	Dr John Musgrove 
	9344 6172 
	  
	9344 8290 
	667 Anzac Pd Maroubra NSW 2035 
	  
	  
	2005 

	15. 
	Electrician
	Rewire Pty Ltd 
	Wayne Gluyas 
	  
	0418 229 277 
	9311 1117 
	PO Box 164 Waverley NSW 2024 


	www.rewire.com.au  
	wayne@rewire.com.au  
	2005 

	16. 
	Employment Services, Job Network Member & Rehabilitation
	CRS Australia 
	Andrew Clarke 
	8374 1140 
	  
	8374 1170 
	Level 1 156 Maroubra Rd  Maroubra Jct 2035
	www.crsrehab.gov.au  
	Andrew.Clarke@crsaustralia.gov.au
  
	2005 

	17. 
	Employment Services, Job Network Member & Rehabilitation
	Job find Centre Maroubra Jct
	Tracey Jackson


	9314 2165 
	0407 330 700 
	9314 2582 
	Suite 1 rear 196–206 Maroubra Rd 2035 
	www.jobfindcentre.com.au  
	tracey.jackson@jobfindcentre.com.au

	2005 

	18. 
	Finance & Home Loans
	Auspak Financial Services Pty Ltd 
	Mark Mellick & Craig Thorn
	9344

2406 
	0412

122 152 
	9344 0388 

9344 7244 
	335 Maroubra Rd Maroubra  2035 
	www.auspak.com  
	markmellick@auspak.com.au 
	2005 

	19. 
	Fitness & Health
	Curves Maroubra
	Bethanie George
	9328 7837
	0419 445 641
	
	<<Suite>> 2, <<>><<181-191 Maroubra Rd rear of >><<Ferguson St>>
Maroubra Jct
	
	curves@curves  maroubra.com.au

	

	20. 
	Fitness & Health
	Fitness Inside Out
	Jacqueline & Jude
	
	
	
	McKeon St Maroubra Bch 2035
	www.fitnessinsideout.com
	contact@fitnessinsideout.com
	

	21. c
	Fitness & Health
	Footyfit 
	Trish & Michael Fisher 
	
	0408 665 195
	
	PO Box 229 Kingsford  2032 
	www.footyfit.com.au   
	footyfit@optusnet.com.au  

	2005 

	22. 
	Food & Beverage
	BOOST JUICE - Maroubra

	Marie Green
	02 9234 7472
	0408 642 721
	02 9234 7257
	Shop 23, Pacific Square
Maroubra 2035
	www.boostjuice.com.au

	marie.green@ing.com.au 
	2005 Oct

	23. 
	Food & Beverage
	The Cheesecake Shop 
	Sangeeta Kumar 
	9314 3251 
	 
	9314 3256 
	181 Maroubra Rd

Maroubra NSW 2035   


	  
	
	2005 

	24. 
	Food & Beverage
	Pavilion Beachfront 
	Deanne Bond, Shirley Struk 
	8347 0055 
	  
	9694 1503 
	Promenade Marine Pde Maroubra Bch 2035 
	www.pavilioncafe.com.au 
	    

	2005 

	25. 
	Food & Beverage
	Tradewinds Brasserie Restaurant
	Justin & Erica Ajaka

	9344 5555

	0419 487 843
	8347 2259

	Shop 3 196 Maroubra Rd
Maroubra 2035
	
	
	2005

Oct
	

	26. 
	Funeral Directors
	Boland Funerals 
	Kimble Hough  
	9314

2778 
	  
	9349 6179
	29 Maroubra Rd Maroubra NSW 2035
	  
	khough@bledisloe.com.au 


	2005 

	27. 
	Hairstylists
	Forrester Craig International Hair Dressing 
	Janet Brown 
	9344 7333 
	  
	  
	219 Maroubra Rd Maroubra NSW 2035 
	  
	Jfo4613@bigpond.net.au 
	2005 

	28. 
	Hairstylists 
	Zane Hair De Zign 
	Andrew Zannettides 
	9349 8150 

  
	  
	9344 4441 
	Shop 1 / 172 Maroubra Rd

Maroubra Jct NSW 2035 
	  
	  Andrew@zanehairdezign.com 
	2004 

	29. 
	Hotel
	The Glasshouse Hotel 
	Bob Tate & Jenny Rollins 
	9314 1800 
	  
	9314 1407 
	832 Anzac Pde Maroubra NSW 2035 
	  
	manager@glasshousehotel.com.au  

  
	2005 

	30. 
	Hotel
	Maroubra Junction Hotel 
	Robert Lees 
	9314 3311 
	  
	9314 2411 
	195-199 Maroubra Rd Maroubra 2035 
	  
	roblees@bigpond.com  

  
	2005 

	31. 
	Hotel
	Sands Hotel 
	David Shannon, Brian Hill, Sue 
	9661 5953 
	  
	9661

9682 
	32 Curtin Cr Sth Maroubra 2035 
	  
	sandspub@bigpond.net.au 
	2005 

	32. 
	Interior Design
	IN House Interiors 
	Alain Chazelles 
	9311

3692 
	0438

614 218 
	9345

5855 
	3 Lindsay St Phillip Bay 2036 
	www.inhouseinteriors.com.au 
	alain@inhouseinteriors.com.au  
	2005 

	33. 
	Newsagents
	Maroubra Jct Newsagent 
	Sara & Tracy Keegan 
	9349 1501


	  
	9349

1501 
	876 Anzac Pd Maroubra Jct 2035 
	  
	mjnews@optusnet.com.au 
	2005 

	34. 
	Optometrists
	Maroubra Optometrists 
	Kyriacos  & Katerina Mavrolefteros 
	9314

0393 
	  0425 222 012
	9314 0318 
	874 Anzac Pd Maroubra 2035 
	  
	kyriacos@maroubraoptoms.com.au  

  
	2005 

	35. 
	Optometrists
	Robert Tesoriero Optometrists 
	Robert Tesoriero 
	9349 6755 
	  
	9344 9251 
	826 Anzac Pde Maroubra  2035 
	  
	robtes@bigpond.com  
	2005 

	36. 
	Pack & Send Freight
	Pack & Send Botany 
	Warwick Asquith 
	9661 1144 
	  
	9661 1133 
	456 Bunnerong Rd Matraville NSW 2036
	www.packsend.com.au  
	botany@packsend.com.au  
	2005 

	37. 
	Pharmacy
	Walsh’s Village Pharmacy 
	Richard  & Philip Walsh 
	9311 0088 


	0419 698 198 
	9311 3659 
	Shop 5 – 3 Meagher Ave Sth Maroubra

2035
	www.walshs.com.au  
	richard@walshspharnacy.com.au 
	2005 

	38. 
	Physiotherapy
	Maroubra Dynamic Physio 
	Catherine Mackay & David Smith 
	9344 7533 
	  
	9315 5732 
	PO Box 1357
Maroubra Jct 2035   
	  
	dynamic.physio@bigpond.com  
	

	39. 
	Printers
	Carrington Printing 
	Peter Cogin 
	9314 3117 
	  
	9314 3118 
	239 Maroubra Rd Maroubra Jct 2035 
	  
	  sales@carringtonprint.com.au 
	2005 

	40. 
	Real Estate
	Ballard Property Group
	Jan Ballard
	9349 7777
	0410 342 875
	9349 7000
	Suite 1, 319 Malabar Rd, Sth Coogee 2034
	www.ballardproperty.com.au
	jan@ballardproperty.com.au 
	2005 Oct

	41. 
	Real Estate
	Century 21 Coastline Properties
	Richard Movsessian &


	9349 8000
	
	9349 4509


	327 Torrington Rd  Sth Coogee  2034
	www.century21.com.au/southcoogee
	c21southcoogee@century21.com.au; 

      
	2005 Jul

	42. 
	Real Estate
	PRDNationwide Perez Khederlian 
	Veronica Perez

Joe Khederlian


	8347 0700


	
	8347

0555


	235 Maroubra Rd Maroubra Jct 2035


	www.prdnationwide.com.au/maroubra 
	vperez@prd.com.au.

Maroubra@prdnationwide.com.au
	2005 Jul

	43. 
	Retail
	David Alexander Menswear 
	David Krupa 
	9349 3281 
	  
	9349 3281 
	206 Maroubra Rd Maroubra 2035 
	  
	  
	2004 

	44. 
	Retail
	Pacific Square
	Sandra Stern
	9344

5444 
	  
	9349

7456 
	707 Anzac Pde Maroubra 2035 
	  
	marketing@pacificsquare.com.au 
	2004 

	45. 
	Retail & Services Directory Company
	RSDC
	Eric J Gyors & Veronica Sweeney 
	
	0414

298  898
	
	
	www.rsdc. com.au  
	eric@rsdc.com.au  


	2006

	46. 
	Security
	Nycon Security Group P/L 
	Julie & Phillip Gemelas 
	9311 0011 
	0418 475 500 


	9311 0022 
	591 - 595 Bunnerong Rd  Matraville 2036 
	Locked Bag 1000 Matraville 2036
	phillip@nycon.com.au; 
	2005 

	47. 
	Solicitors
	Patrick Lim & Associates 
	Patrick Lim & Leanne Smith 
	9314 0777 
	  
	9314 0688 
	Suite 503, Lvl 4
Eastgardens Office Tower
152 Bunnerong Road
Eastgardens 2036
	www.users.bigpond.com/p.lim / 
	plim@telpacific.com.au 
	2005 

	48. 
	Travel
	Southern Cross Safaris 
	Steve Hinchey & Leanne Dalton 
	9349 6900 
	0428  217 817 
	9349

6900 
	PO Box 2037  Taren Point NSW 2229
	www.southerncrosssafaris.com.au 
	sthnxsaf@zeta.org.au  
	2005 


Chamber Associates

	I. 
	Web Design
	Magnetik Website Marketing
	Linda & Zoë 
	1300 851 563
	
	9475 1230
	PO Box 3116 Bundeena NSW 2230
	www.magnetik.com.au/
	linda@magnetik.com.au; info@magnetik.com.au         


	

	II. 
	*
	President Matraville Chamber Of Commerce 
	Reinhard H Skrandies JP 

 Vee Scott (Secretary)
	9661

1004 
	0408

415 553 
	9661

9174 
	524 Bunnerong Rd, Matraville 2036 
	  
	reinhardskrandies@bigpond.com; vscott@blo.usyd.edu.au 
	 

	III. 
	*
	President Spot Business Assoc.
	John Deegan
	9349 4054
	0418

974 936
	
	
	
	jwdeegan@ozemail.com.au 
	

	IV. 
	*
	Maroubra Police 
	Petah Condie
	9349 

9299
	  
	  
	  
	  
	COND2PET@police.nsw.gov.au 
	  

	V. 
	*
	Maroubra Bay Public School 
	Kathryn Sydenham
	9349

1569 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	maroubraba-p.School@det.nsw.edu.au;
	  

	VI. 
	*
	Central Ward

  
	Cr Anthony Andrews 

  
	9962 9134 
	  
	9314

1283 
	90 Avoca St Randwick NSW 2031 
	  
	ari2@bigpond.com   
	  

	VII. 
	*
	 South Ward
	Cr Robert Belleli 


	9314

3961 
	0407

466 174 
	9314 3961 
	90 Avoca St Randwick NSW 2031 
	  
	robert.belleli@randwick.nsw.gov.au  
	  

	VIII. 
	*
	Southern Courier
	Henna Taouk
	
	
	
	
	
	htaouk@villagevoice.com.au 
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